979
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988

~"989

990

991 -

982
993
994
995

996

997

998
999
1000

1001

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103

T 104

105

to wash

to waste, §quander
1o weigh

to whip

to wink |

to winnow

to wipe off

to work

to wrap up

to wring (clothes)

to yawn

Instrument verbs

chop (fire wood)
cut (cloth)
dig (a hole)

hunt

pound (e.g. grain‘)
scoop out

split (wood})
Verbs of fighting

to attack

to defeat’
to defend
to fight (with each other)

to grab
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