979	95	to wash	धोना
980	96	to waste, squander	नष्ट करना
981	97	to weigh	वजन करना
982	98	to whip	पिटाई करना
983	99	to wink	ऑख मारना
984	100	to winnow	ओसाना, पछोरना
985	101	to wipe off	पोंछना
986	102	to work	काम करना
987	103	to wrap up	लपेटना
988	104	to wring (clothes)	निचोइना
989	105	to yawn	जंभाई लेना, उबासी लेना
	11	Instrument verbs	
990	1	chop (fire wood)	(लकड़ी) काटना
991	2	cut (cloth)	(कपड़ा) काटना
992	3	dig (a hole)	(गड्डा) खोदना
993	4	hunt	शिकार करना
994	5	pound (e.g. grain)	चूर करना
995	6	scoop out	गड्डा कराना, खोदना
996	7	split (wood)	फाइना
	111	Verbs of fighting	
997	1	to attack	आक्रमण करना, हमला करना
998	2	to defeat	हार जाना, हारना
999	3	to defend	आत्म रक्षा करना, रक्षा करना
1000	4	to fight (with each other)	लड़ाई करना (आपस में)
1001	5	to grab	झपट्टा मारना, दबोचना